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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$3.2B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$89M

$89M

2024 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

SEQUOYAH COUNTY

$19,249
TO SEQUOYAH COUNTY 

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

$5M
SEQUOYAH COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District

Central

Roland

Gore

Vian

Gans

Sallisaw

Muldrow

$1,470

$2,676

$1,647

$2,583

$1,075

$5,725

$4,074

2024 Contributions 

$1,017

$1,969

$1,032

$1,872

$813

$3,917

$2,934

10-Year Average


