2024 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

SEQUOYAH COUNTY

\$19,249

TO SEQUOYAH COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS



School District	2024 Contributions	10-Year Average
Central	\$1,470	\$1,017
Gans	\$1,075	\$813
Gore	\$1,647	\$1,032
Muldrow	\$4,074	\$2,934
Roland	\$2,676	\$1,969
Sallisaw	\$5,725	\$3,917
Vian	\$2,583	\$1,872

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$3.2B

TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS (GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

\$89M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$89M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE



*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.